Introducing PSC Guide-It™
Hand Safety Tool for Guiding
Suspended Loads Safely.
A simple easy to use Hand-Safety Tool to keep hands and feet away from pinch
and crush injuries when guiding suspended loads. A robust fiberglass pole with
a nylon head allows personnel to push and guide suspended loads to its final
place, without taking them to close to the load to avoid a caught-between
struck-by hazards.

suspended  load.  Please  check  the  tools  periodically  for  any  damage  during
operations, if found discard the tool.
Ordering Codes –
50”  Tool  PSC-GIT-50
72”  Tool PSC-GIT-72
42”  Tool PSC-GIT-42
96”  Tool PSC-GIT-96
tools weigh less than 2 kilograms but are rated to push almost 200 kgs & pull a 100 kgs of slung load.
Use length for greater leverage of smaller slung loads.
* Available in 4 lengths with a convenient to hold D Handle and hand stopper, these